International

Laboratory USA

n-Hexane 99% GR

Catalog Number: 80026AR0G

Packing Available: 100ml, 500ml, 1L, 2.5L. 4L, 5L, 25L

Formula

Molecular Weight
CAS No.

Assay

Max. Limit of Impurities
Acidity

APHA Color

Sulfur Compounds (S)
Residue after Evaporation
Water

Reference Information
Boiling Point

Density/ 20°C
Refractive Index/ 20°C

To place an order, please go http://intlab.org

CH3(CH,)4CH3

86.18
110-54-3

Min. 99%

0.0005 meqg/g
10

0.001%
0.001%
0.02%

68.7°C
0.659

1.374



	80026AR0G-2.5L

